
Department Contacts – 2017 
Assessors Dept.  

Robert Leclair   565-4115  rleclair@longmeadow.org 

 

Board of Health 

Beverly Hirshhorn  565-4140  bhirshhorn@longmeadow.org 

 

Council on Aging   

James Leyden   565-4150  jleyden@longmeadow.org 

 

Finance Dept. 

Paul Pasterczyk  565-4136  ppasterczyk@longmeadow.org 

 

Purchasing 

Chad Thompson  565-4185  cthompson@longmeadow.org 

 

Fire Department 

Chief John Dearborn  567-3357  jdearborn@longmeadow.org 

 

Human Resources 

Erica Gelinas   565-4128  egelinas@longmeadow.org 

 

Library 

Karen Kappenman  565-4181  kkappenman@longmeadow.org 

 

Parks & Recreation 

Bari Jarvis   565-4160  bjarvis@longmeadow.org 

 

Planning & Community Dev.  

Paul Healy   565-4153  phealy@longmeadow.org 

 

Police Department 

Chief John Stankiewicz 567-3311  jstankiewicz@longmeadow.org 

 

Public Works 

Mario Mazza   567-3400  mmazza@longmeadow.org 

 

School Department 

Supt. Marty O’Shea  565-4200  moshea@longmeadow.org 

 

Select Board 

Chair Marie Angelides 565-4110  mangelides@longmeadow.org 

 

Town Clerk    

Kathy Ingram   565-4103  kingram@longmeadow.org 

 

Town Manager 

Stephen Crane   565-4110  scrane@longmeadow.org 

 

Town Treasurer/Collector 

Cheryl Cudnik   567-1066  ccudnik@longmeadow.org 
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